F/UTP CAT-6 grondkabel
per 100 meter
(401317396)

(401317396)

872060452

23991
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Specificaties

Artikelnummer 401317396
Fabrikantnummer 401317396

EAN code 8720604525991

Merk EMhub

Productgroep Data- en communicatiekabel

Serie/Programma

Kabellengte (m) 100
Filter_Aantal Aders 8
Filter_Lengte 100 meter
[ ] o
Referentie/ Links

> https://www.elektramat.nl/emhub-utp-cat-6-grondkabel-per-100-meter-4013173%96

[>www.elektramat.nl

Productomschrijving

Technische details


https://www.elektramat.nl/emhub-utp-cat-6-grondkabel-per-100-meter-401317396
http://www.elektramat.nl
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